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enUszaUsuUsTII M.6.2564

Audriniunanianduasigums

S185U-518E8

573U
399N (w9)
FuRugANYUAIMNINAN UGS T8 477,560.00
SuRuainsdwd 15,000.00
|asunanitedusnnsuas 2,940.56
Fuduganyulnnevy alar. 0.00
Juusziudggevnsnaisiu 12,840.00
GuRvemrsnansiu@Unasashivsvamiv) 1,596.02
5931 509,936.58,|
ERL N
803 (uw)
ABIvINaaiy 218,448.20
AlnsAnn 8,710.02
AimdedomaieunaSeuntTaey 102,712.91
A o fidne 1,895.13
F1UnalATINTYBNBIiY alar. 0.00
Teasziudgremnsnataiu 0.00
ciesY 331,766.26
T8 TUGINITWINe 178,170.32_
Jrysnaldiaean

sglfiazan 30 fiuenau 2564 1,067,530.50
vIN/inT1eTu gannsedne 178,170.32

swidavay 1 ganau 2565

1,265,700.82,|
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TeyaRuelnsurs(l)

gudRanandndruariguns

Yauuszunal 2565

o 598015 it wiia IRIAR AUNED

HEAYNI 1,067,530.50
/11/64 Rugavyuaninaniusassie (asna 1) 19058719] 199,225.00 1,266,755.50
1/11/64 wanIduns 2edgsINg 18749470 23,814.00 1,242,941.50
12/11/64 Gudszdudyarommsnaniiu 01/03 7,800.00 1,250,741.50
23/11/64 watdumn Tudds 18749471 5,420.00 1,245,321.50
30/11/64 Arlnsdwi 01/04}  15,000.00 1,260,321.56
21/12/64 watlusn Tudeds 18749472 5,148.00 1,255,173.50
24/12/64 TOT 18749473 2,201.52 1,252,571.88
31/12/64 sontbodurhnsuans 9400 1,430.19 1,254,402 .07
4/1/65 FTIANT 18749475 72.17 1,254,329.30
17/1/65 ASININT 18749471 588.65 1,253,740.65
17/1/65 eTREuS 18749478 42,632.80 1,211,107.85
17/1/65 undldusun Judds 18749479 11,583.00 1,199,524.85
25/1/65 SugrvyuamninasTuuaseih (esiha 2) 1905915¢]  83,160.00 ,282,684.85
27/1/65 WHNTUNT WAGITIN 18749480 27,300.00 1,255,384.85
28/1/65 #ITWINT 18749481 519.20 1,254,865.65
3/2/65 TOT 18749482 733.52 1,254,132.13
3/2/35 UignRouineed 18749483 18,990.84 1,235,141.29
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Vord 518079 v e \Ashn AR
4/3/65 YINTTUN WAGITI 18749484 17,766.00 1,217,375.29
4/3/65 g9swnng 18749485 186.08 1,217,189.21
18/3/65 Audusmsnayiy 01/06 840.02 1,218,029.23
a/4/65 usTlgusun Tuteds 18749486 6,415.20 1,211,614.03
7/6/65 Auduemsnaneiu 01/07 756.00 1,212,370.03
7/4/65 TOT 18749487 1,471.28 1,210,898.75
18/4/65 YHNTIums WAgITIU 18749488 29,946.00 1,180,952.75
27/4/65 TOT 18749489 627.52 1,180,525.2%
3/5/65 RFELMHE 18749490 19.80 1,180,305.43
10/5/65 UNWITUNS WAFITIRL 18749491 21,777.00 1,158,528.43
12/5/65 Rudseiudyanemisnansiy 01/08 5,040.00 1,163,568.43
18/5/65 wielidusun Tudeds 18745492 7,800.00 1,155,768.43
2/6/65 Queamnomiisnatsiuuazmei (esusa 3) 01/091 143,200.00 1,298,968.43
13/6/65 wsUausun Tudeds 18749493 9,801.00 1,289,167.43
13/6/65 TOT 18749494 731.40 1,288,436.03
20/6/65 TOT 18749495 740.94 1,287,695.09
30/6/65 aendisdurnsuens 9400l  1,510.37 1,289,205.46
6/7/65 #7590 18749496 i77.69 1,289,027.77
11/7/65 wdidusun Sudeis 18749497 18,711.00 1,270,316.77
3/8/65 a5INNG 18749499 189.00 1,270,127.77
3/8/65 TOT 18749500 735,64 1,269,392.13




v/l Fuliut] SRR ARUED
9/8/65 unddusun Tudeds 13,365.00 1,256,027.13
17/8/65 Sugemguemnsnaniusassgi (esng ) 1,308,002.13
5/9/65 HITWANG 141,94 1,307,860.19
8/9/65 TOT 731.40 1,307,128.79
8/9/65 USthnlaaoufunes 13,938.50 1,263,190.29
8/9/65 Viashdug 27,150.77 1,266,039.52
8/9/65 ynalldusun Tudvds 19,602.00 1,246,437 52
22/9/65 TOT 1,245 700.82

adt

50%,536.58
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Vauuszan 2565

wa/il FA8AT LanaNTas8e ein ANNES

HRRLNN 1,067,530.50
1/11/64 Rugayueminaniunazsen (lesunal) 19058719 199,225.00 1,266,755.50
12/11/64 Fudzziudngnomnananeiu 01/03 7,800.00 1,274,555.50
31/12/64 Em:wm%gﬂ,_,am%md 9400 1,430.19 1,275,585.69
30/11/64  |enlnsdwd 01/04 15,000.00 1,290,985.69
24/01/65 Rugavyuemsnaniunazsien (lnsuna2) 19059150 83,160.00 1,374,145 69
18/03/65 Fukusmsnanyiu 01/06 640.02 1,374 98571
07/04/65 Auuawsnatsiuy 01/07 756.00 1,375,741.71
12/05/ Rulseiudggiammisnansiu 01/08 5,040.00 1,380,781.71
02/06/65  |FuaevyusmsnanTukassei (nsunas) 01/09 143,200.00 1,523,981.71
30/06/65 sg:&mmﬁ%mmﬂ,ﬁj 9400 1,510.37 1,525,492.08
17/18/65  [Rugamyuamsnaniuiase (lnsungd) 20493982 51,975.00 1.577,467.08

509,936.58
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Yquuszaing 2565

e/ 519013 imvfifinn/81e8e LASAR AsMERa

1,067,530.50

1/11/64 YINTIUNT uammﬁmé 18749470 23,814.00 1,043,716.50
23/11/64 W Tdusun Tutes 18749471 5,420.00 1,038,296.50
21/12/66 w1edusw Tudeds 18749472 5,148.00 1,033,148.50
24/12/64 TOT 18749473 2,201.62 1,030,946.88
a/1/65 MWETTNING 18748475 72.77 1,030,874.11
17/1/65 PIHHETTAINT 18749477 588.65 1,030,285.46
17/1/65 Hesddug 18749478 42,632.80 987,652.66
17/1/65 watldunu Tudeds 18749479 11,583.00 976,069.66
21/1/65 WRWITUNS A ITIas 18749480 27,300.00 948,769.66
28/1/65 DIBFTTNING 18749481 519.20 948,250.46
3/2/65 TOT 18749482 733.52 947,516.94
3/2/65 UienAsLiIRes LBUmMYDTId 18749483 18,990.84 9728,526.10
4/3/65 WansTuMs WA 18749484 17,766.00 910,760.10
4/3/65 EHAIINNG 18749485 186.08 910,574.02
.{4/4/65 1Uus Tt 18749486 6,415.20 904,158.82




Va/d $18N13 iaiifin/$nes LAHn AlvEe
7/4/65 TOT 18749487 1,471.28 902,687.54
18/4/65 WRWTTUMS 19AgT0 18749488 29,946.00 872,741.54
27/6/65 TOT 18749489 627.52 872,114.02
3/5/65 UEATIWING 18749490 19.80 872,094.22
10/5/65 wansdund 1AgITIN 18749491 21,777.00 850,317.22
18/5/65 waldusun Tufefs 18749492 7,800.00 842,517.22
13/6/65 waldusw Vudeis 18749493 9,801.00 832,716.22
13/6/65 TOT 18749494 731.40 831,984.82
24/6/65 TOT 18749495 740.94 831,243.88
4/7/65 PIEATTNINT 18749496 177.69 831,066.19
11/7/65 waidusun Tudpis 18749497 18,711.00 812,355.19
3/8/65 TWATTAINT 18749499 189.00 812,166.19
3/8/65 TOT 18749500 735.64 811,430.55
9/8/65 wEuows Dudeds 18749501 13,365.00 798,065.55
5/9/65 WATIWNG 18749502 141.94 797,923.61
8/9/65 TOT 18749508 731.60 797,192.21
8/9/65 UTHRsLRIeeT Lounwesid 18749504 13,938.50 783,253.71
8/9/65 Aeshdug 18749505 27,150.77 756,102.94

18/9/65 wdusin Tudvds 18749506 19,602.00 736,500.94




va/d

AT

ol ey wooe
wafifn1/81984

LASAR

=
fiLiea

8/9/65

10T

18749509

736.70

735,764.24

331,766.26
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Uauuszanm 2565
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1/10/2565uamanu 1,067,530.50
30/10/2565 [ ufinsemsdzauyszantauussunng 2565 ﬁm_ioum\
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1,245,760.82




